Humpty Meal
Your Choice of:

Hot Dog (all beef hot dog)
Corn Dog
Nachos

String Cheese
Peanut Butter And Jelly Sandwich
Organic Apple Sauce

Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich
Sno Cone (Cherry, Bubble Gum,
Sour Apple)

Small Fountain
Medium Fountain
Large Fountain

Bottled Water

Milk (Chocolate)

Coffee

Apple Juice

Hot Tea

(Lipton, green and chamomile)
Ice Mocha

Hot Chocolate (seasonal)

$9.00

Hot Dog or Corn Dog

$5.75
$5.75
$6.00

$2.00
$3.75
$3.00

$4.00
$4.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$2.75
$2.75
$3.25
$4.00
$2.75

$4.50
$4.00

R

Dish & Spoon Café

Food

Snacks

Drinks

With a Bag of Chips and a Small
Fountain Drink

Soft Pretzel
Side of Cheese

Chips: Lays or Doritos

Fresh Hot Popcorn

Ice Cream

Push Up
Strawberry Fruit Bar
Vanilla Drumstick

$5.75
$1.00

$2.75

$4.25

$3.75
$4.25
$4.25

Coke - Diet Coke - Spite - Root Beer -
Lipton Iced Tea - Hi-C Pink Lemonade -

Hi-C Fruit Punch

*All prices include tax.

*No straws or lids for the safety of our

animals.



