

## Food

		<u>1000</u>		
<b>Humpty Meal</b>	\$9.00			
Your Choice of:	Hot Dog or Corn Dog	With a Bag of Chips and a Sm	all	
		Fountain Drink		
	ÅE 75	6.60	ÅE 75	
Hot Dog (all beef hot dog)	\$5.75	Soft Pretzel	\$5.75	
Corn Dog Nachos	\$5.75 \$6.00	Side of Cheese	\$1.00	
Nacnos	\$6.00			
		<u>Snacks</u>		
String Cheese	\$2.00	Chips: Lays or Doritos	\$2.75	
Peanut Butter And Jelly Sand		Fresh Hot Popcorn	\$4.25	
Organic Apple Sauce	\$3.00	riesii not ropcom	54.23	
Organic Apple Sauce	<b>75.00</b>			
		<u>Ice Cream</u>		
Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich	\$4.00	Push Up	\$3.75	
Sno Cone (Cherry, Bubble Gu	m, \$4.50	Strawberry Fruit Bar	\$4.25	
Sour Apple)		Vanilla Drumstick	\$4.25	
		Drinks		
Small Fountain	\$3.50	Coke - Diet Coke - Spite - Ro	Coke - Diet Coke - Spite - Root Beer -	
Medium Fountain	\$4.00		Lipton Iced Tea - Hi-C Pink Lemonade -	
Large Fountain	\$4.50	Hi-C Fruit Punch	•	
Bottled Water	\$2.75			
Milk (Chocolate)	\$2.75			
Coffee	\$3.25	*All prices include to	ax.	
Apple Juice	\$4.00	-	*No straws or lids for the safety of our	
Hot Tea	\$2.75	animals.		
(Lipton, green and chamomile)	•			
Ice Mocha	\$4.50			
Hot Chocolate (seasonal) \$4.00				